
Friday, January 13

Wednesday, January 11

Monday, January 9

Tuesday, January 10

Thursday, January 12

Bobcat WAG 
January 9-13, 2023

Breakfast club at 8am

PACPAC
HOTHOT
LUNCHLUNCH

Div. 3 and 6 Skating at Minoru

@ 1:15pm in the
libraryBlack Excellence Day



in case you have not accessed your
child's report card, yet...



UPCOMING

IMPORTANT DATES

B L U N D E L L  E L E M E N T A R Y

Monday, January 16---
Tuesday, Jan. 17--Fruit and veggies return
Wednesday, Jan. 18--
Thursday, Jan. 19--Breakfast club at 8am in the gym
Friday, Jan. 20--PAC Hot Lunch--Pasta
Steveston London to visit the grade 7s.

Basketball will be returning to
Blundell! 

Starting next week students will
be invited to take part in our

basketball teams. We will have a
girl's team and a boy's team. 

 Stay tuned for more
information or listen to the
morning announcements!




